

JO Code No. WB00885
TR 01 of 2023

Order No. 06 dated 31-01-2023

Accused persons are produced from the correctional home.
None appears to move as per resolution of local bar association.
The matter is adjourned.
To 15-02-2023 for production and bail hearing.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Special Judge, NDPS Act

Special Judge, under NDPS Act
-cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.