

JO Code No. WB00885

TR 01/2023

Order No.21 Dated 07.03.2024

Today is fixed for charge.

An adjournment petition have been filed on behalf of the accused persons on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 12.04.2024 for charge.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah*